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04.05.2014.
4.5.2014. Grobnik 4,168 km
Trening 2 4.5.2014. 15:37 .

Practice (1:23:00 Time) started at 15:39:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(100) Alberto KELLER

1 1:59.162 +20.764 16:36:43.812
2 1:41.282 +2.884 16:38:25.094
3 1:42.075 +3.677 16:40:07.169
4 1:39.195 +0.797 16:41:46.364
5 1:38.907 +0.509 16:43:25.271
6 1:39.018 +0.620 16:45:04.289
7 1:38.398 16:46:42.687
8 1:38.928 +0.530 16:48:21.615
9 1:38.813 +0.415 16:50:00.428
10 1:39.025 +0.627 16:51:39.453
11 1:39.933 +1.535 16:53:19.386
12 1:39.116 +0.718 16:54:58.502

(26) Walter MEYERHANS

1 2:00.441 +20.228 16:36:43.546
2 1:41.446 +1.233 16:38:24.992
3 1:43.655 +3.442 16:40:08.647
4 1:40.213 16:41:48.860
5 1:40.985 +0.772 16:43:29.845
6 1:40.907 +0.694 16:45:10.752
7 1:40.938 +0.725 16:46:51.690
8 1:40.616 +0.403 16:48:32.306
9 1:41.841 +1.628 16:50:14.147
10 1:42.245 +2.032 16:51:56.392

(69) Giancarlo IPPOLITO

1 1:58.441 +18.079 16:36:45.182
2 1:41.880 +1.518 16:38:27.062
3 1:41.678 +1.316 16:40:08.740
4 1:41.140 +0.778 16:41:49.880
5 1:40.362 16:43:30.242
6 1:41.671 +1.309 16:45:11.913
7 1:41.919 +1.557 16:46:53.832

(90) Antonio CAVARETTA

1 2:00.220 +19.527 16:36:47.428

1:41.733 +1.040 16:38:29.161
3 1:41.094 +0.401 16:40:10.255
4 1:42.160 +1.467 16:41:52.415
5 1:41.097 +0.404 16:43:33.512
6 1:41.191 +0.498 16:45:14.703
7 1:40.693 16:46:55.396
8 1:43.066 +2.373 16:48:38.462

(82) Boran RADISAVLIEVIC

1 2:01.657 +19.175 16:36:42.292
2 1:42.482 16:38:24.774
3 1:43.792 +1.310 16:40:08.566

(777) Jernej MODRIJAN

1 2:31.439 +42.631 15:44:55.971

2 18:27.369  +16:38.561 16:03:23.340

3 2:18.530 +29.722 16:05:41.870

4 1:54.864 +6.056 16:07:36.734

5 1:58.585 +9.777  16:09:35.319

6 1:51.726 +2.918 16:11:27.045

7 3:06.401  +1:17.593 16:14:33.446

8 2:10.995 +22.187 16:16:44.441

9 1:51.906 +3.008 16:18:36.347

10 1:48.808 16:20:25.155
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